
BILINGUAL STAFF

SPANISH SPANISH SPANISH HINDI, KOKANI

Alex Martinez (MES)-Hall                        Lori Diaz (MES)– Ware                                   Jeff Rozier (MES) – Fulton                                Eugenio Vas (Office Manager)      

770-531-2556 912-422-6591                                     404-845-5118                                         404-657-1709

GW ID. – almartinez1@dhr.state.ga.us GW ID. lddiaz@dhr.state.ga.us GW ID – jbrozier@dhr.state.ga.us GW ID. ejvas@dhr.state.ga.us              

Mon- Thurs 7am - 3:30pm Mon,  Wed 7-1, Fri  7am - 2:30pm Mon - Thur 7am - 2:30pm Mon- Thurs 6:30am - 5:00pm

Fri  7am -12pm / 4:15pm - 5:30pm Tues, Thurs  7am- 6:30pm Sat, Sun 7am - 2:30pm

Todd Stewart (Supervisor) -Dekalb                 Gina Miller (MES) – Dougherty                      Eva Gonzalez (MES)– Arrowhead                  GERMAN

770-414-3535 229-377-5537                                      770-473-2160  Andrea Sheuring (MES)- Hall

GW ID. tostewart@dhr.state.ga.Us GW ID. glmiller@dhr.state.ga.us GW ID.  ejgonzalez@dhr.state.ga.us 706-282-4577

Mon -Fri  7am - 4pm Mon, Wed, Fri 7am - 3pm Mon-Thur 8am -5pm GW I.D. awsheuring@dhr.state.ga.us

Tues 6:30am -12pm / 5pm - 7:30pm Fri 8am- 2pm Mon, Tues, Wed, Fri  8:30am - 5pm

Sat 8am - 4:30pm

Guadalupe Erazo (MES) – Hall                     Silvia Grace (MES)-Arrowhead Manuel Rodriguez (MES)– Peachtree

770-531-4065     770-473-2615 404-636-1885 FRENCH

GW ID. – guerazo@dhr.state.ga.us GW ID.  smgrace@dhr.state.ga.us Fax # 404-636-8286 Ketsia Benoit (MES) – Arrowhead                 

Mon 8am - 2pm ; Tues 7:30a - 1:30pm/ 5pm - 7pm Mon,Tues,Thurs 7:45am-4:45pm GW ID -  mareid1@dhr.state.ga.us 770-473-2609                                    

Wed- Fri 7:30am - 3pm Fri, Wed 7:45am- 1:45pm 7am-5pm Tues-Friday GW ID. kcbenoit@dhr.state.ga.us

Sat 8am - 12pm Mon-Thurs 8am - 5pm

Fri 8am - 2pm

Maria C. Eason (MES)–Bibb                        Norma Cruz-(MES) Gwinnett Ingrid Sanchez (MES)-Jackson

478-751-4598                                    770-277-0515 706-227-7940

GW ID. mceason@dhr.state.ga.us GW ID. nicruz@dhr.state.ga.us GW ID. - insanchez@dhr.state.ga.us RUSSIAN

Mon-Thu 8am - 5pm Tues-Fri  7am - 6pm Mon,Thur, Fri 8am - 5pm Nelli Vergilis (Supervisor)-Gwinnett

 7:30am- 4:30pm Wed 8am - 3pm ; Sat 10am - 5pm 678-218-4411 

GW I.D. nevergilis@dhr.state.ga.us

Sandra Ibarra (MES)-Aleman-Gwinnett                         Victoria Chen (MES) Dekalb Cynthia Moody (MES)- Lowndes Mon - Fri  9am-5:30pm

770-840-2265                                         678-475-4331 912-287-6663

GW ID. syialeman@dhr.state.ga.us   GW I.D. vechen@dhr.state.ga.us GW ID. cvmoody@dhr.state.ga.us

Mon - Fri 8am-5pm Tues - Fri 7:30am - 4:30pm M-F 8am - 5pm

Sat 8am- 2pm Sat 8am - 2:30pm

Julie Castanon (Supervisor)– Bulloch                    Karina Guzman (MES)-Ware Alejandra Gordon (MES) Dekalb

912-871-1575                                     912-729-1202 678-475-4310

GW ID: jacastanon@dhr.state.ga.us GW ID. knguzman@dhr.state.ga.us GW ID.  magordon@dhr.state.ga.us

Mon, Wed, Fri: 8:30-5pm Mon, Tues,Thurs, Fri 6:30am - 5:15pm Mon -Wed 7:30am - 4pm 

Tues,Thurs 8:30am-5:30pm Wed 6:30am - 1pm Fri 7:30am- 6pm

Sat 8am - 2:30pm

Juan Galvan  (8RSP) Lucianna Williams (533R)

770-473-2161 770 473-2143

GW ID.  jfgalvan@dhr.state.ga.us GW ID. luwilliams@dhr.state.ga.us
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GW ID. ejvas@dhr.state.ga.us              
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